1Residential Collection HK LIGHTING  •  2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320  •  805.480.4881  •  dealers@hklighting.com  •  HKluxury.com
Project Name
Fixture Type
SPECIFICATIONS
Materials
Solid billet 6061-T6 corrosion resistant
aluminum with 316 stainless steel hardware.
Finish

2Residential Collection HK LIGHTING  •  2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320  •  805.480.4881  •  dealers@hklighting.com  •  HKluxury.com
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES  (Not installed at time of order)
ORDERING GUIDE
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
CCT
27 2700K
30 3000K
  03W
WATTAGE
03W 3 Watt (50lm)
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
  18
18 18"R1 Round, Single-sided Light
R2 Round, Dual-sided Light
  ARTOPLMB
1.25" Mini Post Path Light
Integrated  HK LED
POWER HEIGHTLIGHTMODEL PHYSICAL OPTIONS
ARTOPLMB
Path
EXAMPLE: ARTOPLMB-R1-012V03W-30-18-BK
MOUNTING
GROUND MOUNT
AMHCS-06 6" PVC Single Prong Spike (12V)2
AMHCS-12 12" PVC Single Prong Spike (12V)2
AMH02-06-BZ 6" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike (12V) Bronze
AMH02-12-BZ 12" Stainless Steel 3-Prong Spike (12V) Bronze
AJB-1 Brass In-ground Junction Box
CANOPY MOUNT
ACM3-XX 4.75" Square Canopy Plate
ACM5-XX 5" Round Canopy Plate
SURFACE MOUNT
ACMLJ-XX 2.7" Round Surface Box
ACB4.0-XX 4" Round Surface Box
ACB5.5-XX 5.5" Round Surface Box
2 Due to the weight of the product, not recommended
  for use in soft soil.
• XX represents color option.
  ATXM
MODEL
ATXM Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12-15VAC Output | MLV Dimming
OUTDOOR MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS  (120V input/12VAC Output)
WATTAGE (VA)
150 150 Watts
300 300 Watts
  OTR-SS
PRIMARY VOLTAGE (VAC)
OTR-SS 120V Only
EXAMPLE: ATXM-150-OTR-SS
BK Aluminum Black
BZ Aluminum Bronze
MATERIAL / FINISH
10.07.25